

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).
1101-1102/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 10/10/2011
in CRMC No. 3083/2007 and in CRMC No. 1224/2008 passed by the High
Court Of Delhi At N. Delhi)

MANMOHAN KALRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANDAN MITRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With application for withdrawal of SLP in SLP (Crl) No. 1102/2013
and office report)

With

SLP (Crl) No. 5718/2012

(With application for exemption from filing OT and office report)

Date : 22/07/2014

These petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A. Sharan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.C. Jha, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Debmalya Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. Shivek Trehan, Adv.
Mr. Dilpreet Singh, Adv.
Mr. Avijit Saxena, Adv.
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
M/s Karanjawala & Co.

SLP (Crl.) 5718/12

Ms. Prerna Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters before a Bench of which one of us (Justice

Madan B. Lokur) is not a member, subject to orders of Hon'ble the

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Meenakshi Kohli

Date: 2014.07.24

Chief Justice of India.

08:34:50 IST

Reason:

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(JASWINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER